

PIESE SCHIMB REPARATIE BRAT JCB3CX

I.D.: 91123369

Data publicarii 18.12.23 Coduri CPV 43640000-1

Pretul estimativ: 26.390,71 RON - 26.390,71 RON

Descriere: 1. BUCSA 2,00 buc x 277,30 = 554,60 2. BUCSA 2,00 buc x 231,19 = 462,38 3. DISTANTIER 2,00 buc x 330,99 = 661,98 4. SIMERING 2,00 buc x 137,56 = 275,12 5. SIMERING 4,00 buc x 105,51 = 422,04 6. BUCSA 4,00 buc x 231,19 = 924,76 7. DISTANTIER 1,00 buc x 330,99 = 330,99 8. SIMERING 4,00 buc x 137,56 = 550,24 9. GRESOR 1/8 2,00 buc x 12,60 = 25,20 10. CAPAC GRESOR 2,00 buc x 40,04 = 80,08 11. BUCSA 2,00 buc x 410,36 = 820,72 12. BOLT 2,00 buc x 1.070,55 = 2.141,10 13. DOP 2,00 buc x 5,32 = 10,64 14. SIGURANTA 2,00 buc x 48,16 = 96,32 15. BUCSA 2,00 buc x 410,36 = 820,72 16. GRESOR 1/8 4,00 buc x 12,60 = 50,40 17. FERRULE 6,00 buc x 7,84 = 47,04 18. P/PIN 59.95/59.87x322 Coated (332/C8998) 1,00 buc x 1.117,49 = 1.117,49 19. BOLT 1,00 buc x 807,79 = 807,79 20. GRESOR 1/8 1,00 buc x 12,60 = 12,60 21. SIMERING 4,00 buc x 71,54 = 286,16 22. CAPAC GRESOR 5,00 buc x 40,04 = 200,20 23. BUCSA 2,00 buc x 195,98 = 391,96 24. BUCSA 4,00 buc x 367,13 = 1.468,52 25. NM;BOLT 1,00 buc x 920,30 = 920,30 26. BOLT 1,00 buc x 1.311,93 = 1.311,93 27. SIGURANTA 1,00 buc x 34,72 = 34,72 28. DISTANTIER 1,00 buc x 62,78 = 62,78 29. DISTANTIER 1,00 buc x 70,52 = 70,52 30. BUCSA 2,00 buc x 277,30 = 554,60 31. SIMERING 4,00 buc x 105,51 = 422,04 32. DISTANTIER 6mm 2,00 buc x 210,70 = 421,40 33. DISTANTIER 4mm 1,00 buc x 358,80 = 358,80 34. DISTANTIER 7mm 1,00 buc x 431,58 = 431,58 35. GRESOR 1/8 3,00 buc x 12,60 = 37,80 36. CAPAC GRESOR 3,00 buc x 40,04 = 120,12 37. SIMERING 2,00 buc x 71,54 = 143,08 38.